Company: PolyPump Ltd
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Rexa UNI
Similar to figure
Design
Submersible sewage pump for intermittent operation for stationary and
portable wet well installation
Application
Pumping of
Sewage containing faeces in accordance with EN 12050-1
Wastewater
Type key
Example: Wilo-Rexa UNI V05/M05-540/P
Rexa Submersible sewage pump with
retrodynamic hydraulics
UNI Series with copolymer hydraulics
V Vortex impeller
05 Nominal diameter pressure
connection:
05 = DN 50
06 = DN 50/65
T Mains connection version:
M = 1~
T = 3~
05 Value/10 = motor power P2 in kW
5 Frequency (5 = 50 Hz, 6 = 60 Hz)
40 Code for rated voltage
P Additional electrical equipment:
without addition = with bare cable end
P = with plug
A = with float switch and plug
Special features/product advantages
Excellent reliability due to corrosion-free hydraulics for universal